Ambleside Meals on Wheels People
Architectural Heritage Center

Bubbaville

Chamber Music Northwest

Cinema Project

Columbia River Creative Initiatives (CRCI)
David Douglas School District

Disability Art and Culture Project

Division Midway Alliance

Dusty Visions

Eastside Theater Company

Freedom To Thrive

Future Prairie

Hand2Mouth Theatre

Historic Parkrose

Hmong United Group

Iranian Women Association of Oregon (IWAO)
Lilla Lit

LineStorm Playwrights

Mysti Krewe of Nimbus

Northwest Classical Theatre Collaborative Inc
Northwest Theatre Workshop

Oregon ArtsWatch

Oregon Jewish Museum and Center for Holocaust Education
Performance Works NorthWest

Portland Chamber Music

Portland Community College Foundation
Portland Farmers Market

Portland Institute for Contemporary Art
Portland Latin American Film Festival
Portland Lesbian Choir

Portland Meet Portland

Portland Metro Concert Band and East County Community Orchestra
Portland Opera

Portland Street Art Alliance

Portland Taiko

Portland Textile Month

Pueblo Unido

Red Balloon Theatre Collective

Rejoice! Diaspora Dance Theater

Roots and Beats Project

Street Books

The Alberta Abbey Foundation

The Rosewood Initiative - Refugee & Immigrant Hospitality Outreach Program
The Vanport Mosaic

Transition Projects

Voz Workers' Rights Education Project

Write Around Portland

Yale Union

Zenger Farm

Project Category

Multicultural Celebration
Heritage

Music

Music

Film

Visual Art

Multicultural Celebration
Film

Multicultural Celebration
Visual Art

Theater

Multicultural Celebration
Theater

Theater

Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Literary Arts

Theater

Multicultural Celebration
Theater

Theater

Literary Arts

Visual Art

Dance

Music

Film

Multicultural Celebration
Visual Art

Film

Music

Music

Music

Music

Street Fair/Block Party
Music

Multicultural Celebration
Visual Art

Theater

Dance

Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Heritage

Multicultural Celebration
Multicultural Celebration
Literary Arts
Multicultural Celebration
Heritage

Working Title of Project or Event

Cinco De Mayo celebration

Black Exterior, Black Interiors — an exhibition

Portland Klezmer Fest and School Residency

Free Chamber Music Concerts in Multhomah County
Spectrum Reverse Spectrum by Margaret Honda

CRCI Distinguished Artist Fellowship

Fun in the Park 2020

Portland ReelAbilities Film Festival

2020 Festival of Nations

Art in STEM (audio luminescent string instrument prototypes)
Shrek the Musical

Night Out for Safety and Liberation

Future Prairie Variety Show

A Slumber Party to Dismantle the Patriarchy

Taste of a Multicultural Parkrose Night Market

Pacific Northwest Hmong Culture Celebration

Norouz or Nowrouz celebration (multi cultura)

Elemental: Lilla Lit Reading Series 2020

LineStorm Playwrights 2020 Reading Series

People Parading Together

Antigone

2020 “Citizenship” Play Showcase
ORARTSWATCH.ORG

Southern Rites

Alembic Artists Performance 2020

2020 Community Outreach Concerts

30th Annual Cascade Festival of African Film

Kids Cook Around the World at the Lents International Farmers Market
“The Dreamers (working title)” Symposium

XIV Annual Portland Latin American Film Festival Monthly Screenings
"Born to Celebrate"

Immigrant Youth

ECCO (East County Community Orchestra)

Opera a la Cart

Taylor Electric Block Party

PEOPLE OF THE DRUM

Portland Textile Month Reuse Lab

“Reunited Now and Forever / Reunido Para Siempre”
The Ways We Cope

Black Parent Dance Fund

Presentation

Anniversary Celebration: 10 Years of Street Books
Alberta Abbey Black History Month Project

and Economic Opportunity with Portland's Refugee Community
All Power to the People: Portland Black Panthers’ Legacy
Welcoming All: Celebrating Diversity event series

Dia de los Pueblos Indigenas

Respect, Writing and Community

2nd Annual Yale Union Powwow

June Liberation Celebration

Proposed Proposed

Start Date  End Date
5/5/2020 5/5/2020
2/1/2020 11/28/2020
4/17/2020 4/22/2020
2/1/2020 8/31/2020
7/30/2020  7/30/2020
1/1/2020 7/31/2020
7/25/2020  7/25/2020
4/1/2020 7/31/2020
2/1/2020 9/20/2020
1/2/2020 12/1/2020
1/1/2020 6/30/2020
8/4/2020 8/4/2020
3/1/2020 711/2020
1/10/2020 6/14/2020
1/1/2020  7/14/2020
8/22/2020 8/22/2020
11/2/2019  3/25/2020
1/1/2020 12/31/2020
3/1/2020 12/31/2020
10/1/2019  2/25/2020
3/1/2020 5/6/2020
1/2/2020 5/30/2020
1/1/2020 12/31/2020
1/1/2020 6/30/2020
1/1/2020 3/15/2020
1/1/2020 11/30/2020
1/31/2020  2/29/2020
6/7/2020 10/25/2020
11/7/2020 11/8/2020
9/23/2020 1/27/2021
9/25/2019 71712020
9/1/2019  8/31/2020
4/19/2020  4/19/2020
2/1/2020 9/15/2020
8/22/2020 8/22/2020
9/1/2019 8/31/2020
10/3/2020 10/31/2020
1/1/2020 12/31/2020
1/31/2020 2/5/2020
9/9/2019 2/10/2020
6/19/2020 6/27/2020
9/17/2020 9/17/2020
2/1/2020 2/29/2020
3/1/2020 12/31/2020
1/15/2020 12/31/2010
1/1/2020 12/31/2020
8/1/2020 10/12/2020
2/1/2020 12/31/2020
4/1/2020 6/1/2020
6/27/2020 6/27/2020

Award

R R I o C A N C C  CC C i C i C e e e R

1,500
1,750
1,000
1,500
1,500
2,000
1,930
2,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,750
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,750
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,750
1,500
1,500
1,750
1,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
1,000
1,500
1,500
1,750
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000



