Title	Project Category	Working Title of Project or Event	Proposed Start Date	End Date	Award
Ambleside Meals on Wheels People	Multicultural Celebration	Cinco De Mayo celebration	5/5/2020	5/5/2020	
Architectural Heritage Center	Heritage	Black Exterior, Black Interiors – an exhibition	2/1/2020	11/28/2020	
Bubbaville	Music	Portland Klezmer Fest and School Residency	4/17/2020	4/22/2020	
Chamber Music Northwest	Music	Free Chamber Music Concerts in Multnomah County	2/1/2020	8/31/2020	
Cinema Project	Film	Spectrum Reverse Spectrum by Margaret Honda	7/30/2020	7/30/2020	\$ 1,500
Columbia River Creative Initiatives (CRCI)	Visual Art	CRCI Distinguished Artist Fellowship	1/1/2020	7/31/2020	\$ 2,000
David Douglas School District	Multicultural Celebration	Fun in the Park 2020	7/25/2020	7/25/2020	\$ 1,930
Disability Art and Culture Project	Film	Portland ReelAbilities Film Festival	4/1/2020	7/31/2020	\$ 2,000
Division Midway Alliance	Multicultural Celebration	2020 Festival of Nations	2/1/2020	9/20/2020	
Dusty Visions	Visual Art	Art in STEM (audio luminescent string instrument prototypes)	1/2/2020	12/1/2020	\$ 1,000
Eastside Theater Company	Theater	Shrek the Musical	1/1/2020	6/30/2020	\$ 1,000
Freedom To Thrive	Multicultural Celebration	Night Out for Safety and Liberation	8/4/2020	8/4/2020	\$ 1,000
Future Prairie	Theater	Future Prairie Variety Show	3/1/2020	7/1/2020	\$ 1,500
Hand2Mouth Theatre	Theater	A Slumber Party to Dismantle the Patriarchy	1/10/2020	6/14/2020	\$ 1,000
Historic Parkrose	Multicultural Celebration	Taste of a Multicultural Parkrose Night Market	1/1/2020	7/14/2020	\$ 1,000
Hmong United Group	Multicultural Celebration	Pacific Northwest Hmong Culture Celebration	8/22/2020	8/22/2020	\$ 1,750
Iranian Women Association of Oregon (IWAO)	Multicultural Celebration	Norouz or Nowrouz celebration (multi cultura)	11/2/2019	3/25/2020	\$ 2,000
Lilla Lit	Literary Arts	Elemental: Lilla Lit Reading Series 2020	1/1/2020	12/31/2020	\$ 2,000
LineStorm Playwrights	Theater	LineStorm Playwrights 2020 Reading Series	3/1/2020	12/31/2020	\$ 1,000
Mysti Krewe of Nimbus	Multicultural Celebration	People Parading Together	10/1/2019	2/25/2020	\$ 1,750
Northwest Classical Theatre Collaborative Inc	Theater	Antigone	3/1/2020	5/6/2020	\$ 1,500
Northwest Theatre Workshop	Theater	2020 "Citizenship" Play Showcase	1/2/2020	5/30/2020	\$ 1,000
Oregon ArtsWatch	Literary Arts	ORARTSWATCH.ORG	1/1/2020	12/31/2020	\$ 2,000
Oregon Jewish Museum and Center for Holocaust Education	Visual Art	Southern Rites	1/1/2020	6/30/2020	\$ 1,500
Performance Works NorthWest	Dance	Alembic Artists Performance 2020	1/1/2020	3/15/2020	\$ 2,000
Portland Chamber Music	Music	2020 Community Outreach Concerts	1/1/2020	11/30/2020	
Portland Community College Foundation	Film	30th Annual Cascade Festival of African Film	1/31/2020	2/29/2020	
Portland Farmers Market	Multicultural Celebration	Kids Cook Around the World at the Lents International Farmers Market	6/7/2020	10/25/2020	\$ 1,750
Portland Institute for Contemporary Art	Visual Art	"The Dreamers (working title)" Symposium	11/7/2020	11/8/2020	
Portland Latin American Film Festival	Film	XIV Annual Portland Latin American Film Festival Monthly Screenings	9/23/2020	1/27/2021	
Portland Lesbian Choir	Music	"Born to Celebrate"	9/25/2019	7/7/2020	
Portland Meet Portland	Music	Immigrant Youth	9/1/2019	8/31/2020	. ,
Portland Metro Concert Band and East County Community Orchestra	Music	ECCO (East County Community Orchestra)	4/19/2020	4/19/2020	
Portland Opera	Music	Opera a la Cart	2/1/2020	9/15/2020	
Portland Street Art Alliance	Street Fair/Block Party	Taylor Electric Block Party	8/22/2020	8/22/2020	
Portland Taiko	Music	PEOPLE OF THE DRUM	9/1/2019	8/31/2020	
Portland Textile Month	Multicultural Celebration	Portland Textile Month Reuse Lab		10/31/2020	
Pueblo Unido	Visual Art	"Reunited Now and Forever / Reunido Para Siempre"		12/31/2020	
Red Balloon Theatre Collective	Theater	The Ways We Cope	1/31/2020	2/5/2020	* ,
Rejoice! Diaspora Dance Theater	Dance	Black Parent Dance Fund	9/9/2019	2/10/2020	
Roots and Beats Project	Multicultural Celebration	Presentation	6/19/2020	6/27/2020	
Street Books	Multicultural Celebration	Anniversary Celebration: 10 Years of Street Books	9/17/2020	9/17/2020	
The Alberta Abbey Foundation	Multicultural Celebration	Alberta Abbey Black History Month Project	2/1/2020	2/29/2020	
The Rosewood Initiative - Refugee & Immigrant Hospitality Outreach Program	Multicultural Celebration	and Economic Opportunity with Portland's Refugee Community		12/31/2020	
The Vanport Mosaic	Heritage	All Power to the People: Portland Black Panthers' Legacy		12/31/2020	
Transition Projects	Multicultural Celebration	Welcoming All: Celebrating Diversity event series		12/31/2010	
Voz Workers' Rights Education Project	Multicultural Celebration	Dia de los Pueblos Indigenas		10/12/2020	
Write Around Portland	Literary Arts	Respect, Writing and Community		12/31/2020	
	•	2nd Annual Yale Union Powwow			
Yale Union	Multicultural Celebration	June Liberation Celebration	4/1/2020	6/1/2020	
Zenger Farm	Heritage	Julio Liberation Ociobration	6/27/2020	6/27/2020	φ 1,000